
General Merit List (Physics) 2023-24

Merit 
Number 

Student's Name 
Percentage 

marks
CGPA

1 Gawli priti rajendra 91.6 9.08
2 Burkule Sakshi Chandrakant 90.7 9.82
3 Kumawat Tejas Gopallal 90.5 9.58
4 Jejurkar Tushar Dattatray 89.93 9.38
5 Jadhav Tisha Prakash 86.59 9.01
6 Hoshing Monika Rajendra 86.23 8.98
7 Bhambal Shreyas Sunil 86 9.34
8 Parade Shivani Raosaheb 86 8.6
9 Rutuja Vijay Kadam 85 8.79

10 Buchake Shubham Navnath 84.5 9.03
11 Hiwarade Vaishnavi Subhash 84.36 8.88
12 Tahte Rutvika Avinash 84.27 9.21
13 Khorde Divya Dinkar 84.23 9.16
14 Patel Lekha Mahesh 84.23 8.84
15 Sukalkar Amruta Shankar 83.6 9.11
16 Udawant Ashwini shrikant 83.4 9.09
17 Hase Shweta Satish 83.32 9.22
18 Haral Pratik Tukaram 82 8.58
19 Bhalerao Sayali Prakash 80.85 8.91
20 Shaikh Iqra Jamir Ahmad 80.55 8.99
21 Shravani Nitin Tribhuwan 79.8 8.455
22 Amale sayali dipak 79.77 8.9
23 Barde Prajakta Nivrutti 79.45 8.45
24 Langhi Arati Murlidhar 79.23 8.64
25 Archana Navnath Kakade 78.5 8.86
26 Ekta Ashok Ghorpade 78.36 8.7
27 Vasudha Dada Pandarkar 77.32 8.8
28 Thokal Pradip Nandakishor 76.48 8.05
29 Ghodake dipak dilip 74.59 74.59
30 Thombare Sandip Subhash 74.08 7.3
31 Sunita Sukhdev Burud 72.64 72.64
32 Tamanke Dhanashri Dnyaneshwar 70.18 8.25
33 Lande Suraj Nimba 69.18 7.7
34 More  Harshad Tukaram 69.09 8.25
35 Nimase Sahil Indrabhan 67.91 7.88
36 Randive santosh baban 67.27 67.27
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37 Ravi Kumar Tiwari 64.86 7.67

Principal

*Merit list is prepared on the basis of T.Y.B.Sc. marks submitted by 
candidates. It is subject to verification of marks from original marks sheet

* Categorywise merit list is prepared as per the information about the caste 
given by candidates. In case of failure of producing caste certificate 
candidate will be considered under general (open) category for admission



OBC Merit List (Physics) 2023-24

Merit 
Number 

Student's Name 
Percentage 

Marks
CGPA

1 Gawli priti rajendra 91.6 9.08
2 Jejurkar Tushar Dattatray 89.93 9.38
3 Tahte Rutvika Avinash 84.27 9.21
4 Sukalkar Amruta Shankar 83.6 9.11
5 Udawant Ashwini shrikant 83.4 9.09
6 Hase Shweta Satish 83.32 9.22
7 Bhalerao Sayali Prakash 80.85 8.91
8 Amale sayali dipak 79.77 8.9
9 Barde Prajakta Nivrutti 79.45 8.45

10 Ekta Ashok Ghorpade 78.36 8.7
11 Tamanke Dhanashri Dnyaneshwar 70.18 8.25
12 More  Harshad Tukaram 69.09 8.25
13 Nimase Sahil Indrabhan 67.91 7.88

Principal

* Categorywise merit list is prepared as per the information about the caste 
given by candidates. In case of failure of producing caste certificate candidate 
will be considered under general (open) category for admission
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*Merit list is prepared on the basis of T.Y.B.Sc. marks submitted by 
candidates. It is subject to verification of marks from original marks sheet



SC Merit List (Physics) 2023-24

Merit 
Number 

Student's Name 
Percentage 

Marks 
CGPA

1 Jadhav Tisha Prakash 86.59 9.01
2 Bhambal Shreyas Sunil 86 9.34
3 Shravani Nitin Tribhuwan 79.8 8.455
4 Ghodake dipak dilip 74.59 74.59
5 Randive santosh baban 67.27 67.27

Principal

* Categorywise merit list is prepared as per the information about 
the caste given by candidates. In case of failure of producing caste 
certificate candidate will be considered under general (open) 
category for admission
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*Merit list is prepared on the basis of T.Y.B.Sc. marks submitted by 
candidates. It is subject to verification of marks from original marks 
sheet



SBC Merit List (Physics) 2023-24

Merit 
Number 

Student's Name 
Percentage 

Marks 
CGPA

1 Burkule Sakshi Chandrakant 90.7 9.82

Principal

* Categorywise merit list is prepared as per the information 
about the caste given by candidates. In case of failure of 
producing caste certificate candidate will be considered under 
general (open) category for admission

BPHE Society's
Ahmednagar College Ahmedngar

Department of Physics
M.Sc. Physics Admission  2023-24
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*Merit list is prepared on the basis of T.Y.B.Sc. marks 
submitted by candidates. It is subject to verification of marks 
from original marks sheet



ST Merit List (Physics) 2023-24

Merit 
Number 

Student's Name 
Percentage 

Marks 
CGPA

1 Langhi Arati Murlidhar 79.23 8.64
2 Sunita Sukhdev Burud 72.64 72.64
3 Lande Suraj Nimba 69.18 7.7

Principal

* Categorywise merit list is prepared as per the information about the 
caste given by candidates. In case of failure of producing caste 
certificate candidate will be considered under general (open) category 
for admission
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Ahmednagar College Ahmedngar

Department of Physics
M.Sc. Physics Admission  2023-24

 Merit List-ST

*Merit list is prepared on the basis of T.Y.B.Sc. marks submitted by 
candidates. It is subject to verification of marks from original marks 
sheet


